
GOVT. OF NCT DELHI 

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 

DIRECT RECRUITMENT CELL 

OLD SECRETARIAT: DELHI-110054 

F.No. DE-2(20)/DRC (E-ll)/PGT (Sociology)/Male/2019/ 2 7 f 	 Dated: 260 a 1 2 , 

CORRIGENDUM 

In partial modification of appointment order vide posting ID No. 20190171 dated 09/10/2019 the date of birth 

of Sh. Dinesh Rana, PGT Sociology (Male) may be read as "28/06/1992" instead of "28/06/1991", rest of the 

content of the order will remain same. 

bSgetiomagfitigtet 

Direct RagicncAiWP 
Dte. of Education 

Govt. of NOT of Delhi 

F.No. DE-2(20)/DRC (E-II)/PGT (Sociology)/Male/2019/ 31 7 1 	 Dated: 2-21  12-.  q 
Copy for information and necessary action to:- 

1. PAO concerned 

2. HOS concerned 

3. In-charge (Computer) with request to make necessary corrections in database and upload the same 

on official website of the department. 

4. Employee concerned (Emp. ID-20193113) 

5. Guard File 

Sec n Officer 

Direct _Recruitment.Cell 
sec.1(- ')-c.- ;cer 

DR CHI (E-fl) 
Dte. cf 

.Goof. of ANC-i.  of Delhi 



• 
GOVT. OF NCT DELHI 

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 

DIRECT RECRUITMENT CELL 

OLD SECRETARIAT: DELHI-110054 

F.No. DE-2(20)/DRC (E-II)/PGT (Sociology)/Male/2019/31 q 
	

Dated: 2_0,12 .15 

CORRIGENDUM 

In partial modification of appointment order vide posting ID No. 20190171 dated 09/10/2019 the name of Sh. 

Supreme Deepankur, PGT Sociology (Male) may be read as "Supreme Deepankur" instead of "Supreme 

Deepanker", rest of the content of the order will remain same. 

se 
itnefif Eefl) 

Direct NrjuitIngrLis,atic. n 

Govt. of NOT of 

F.No. DE-2(20)/DRC (E-II)/PGT (Sociology)/Male/2019/ 3 b 5 
	

Dated: 26' ,  12 • 

Copy for information and necessary action to:- 

1. PAO concerned 

2. HOS concerned 

3. In-charge (Computer) with request to make necessary corrections in database and upload the same 

on official website of the department. 

4. Employee concerned (Emp. ID-20193013) 

5. Guard File 

Section Officer 

Direct ke6t4WEritiltgtr 
UH Cell (E-11) 

Ute. of Education 

Govt. of NOT of ['it:it-1i 


	Page 1
	Page 2

